

BA 156 2024
UID No. PB0663

State Vs. Jarnail Singh
CNR No: PBGDA1001426 2024

Present : Sh. Jagroop Singh, Advocate, counsel for applicant/accused.

Matter was fixed for consideration on bail application. Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused has apprised the court that the applicant/accused was declared Proclaimed Person by this court. Accordingly, before proceeding further this court deem it appropriate to call the original record from judicial record room. **Let, original record from judicial record room be called for 05.03.2024.**

Date of order 04.03.2024
Ishpreet Kaur, Stenographer-III

(Amandeep Kaur Rathor)
JMIC/Batala.
U.I.D No. PB0663