

State of Punjab Vs. Rohit Kumar BA-156-2026

Present: Sh. Ankit Rana, Advocate for applicant.
 Ld. APP for the State.

Reply to the bail application has been filed. Arguments not advanced. On request, **the case is adjourned to 16.05.2026 for arguments.**

Date of Order: 15.05.2026
*Arwinder**

(Sudipa Kaur)
JMIC/Dera Bassi
UID No . PB00556